
Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 2 countries) page 1/1

name flag full name available

BUL 28

ROU Romania 3
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 31 fencers) page 1/1

rank number name and first name club nat.

1 ANTONOVA Maya CSKA BUL

1 APOSTOLOVA Marina MLADOST BUL
1 CHANEVA Ralina MARKELI BUL

1 DOBREVA Lili MLADOST BUL
1 DOBREVA Nikoleta ZHELEZNIK BUL

1 DZHALAZOVA Maria KORSAR BUL
1 EHLIMAN Nazla MLADOST BUL

1 GADZHEVA Ralitsa MLADOST BUL
1 GENKOVA Desislava MLADOST BUL

1 GENOVA Kalina PRETORIANEC BUL
1 GEORGIEVA Gabriela MARKELI BUL

1 GEORGIEVA Gabriela CSKA BUL
1 GEORGIEVA Vesela KORSAR BUL

1 GROZEVA Elitsa KORSAR BUL
1 HRISTOVA Aleksandra PLOVDIV BG BUL

1 HRISTOVA Vasilena MARKELI BUL
1 KYUCHUKOVA Polina PLOVDIV BG BUL

1 LAZAROVA Emily ZHELEZNIK BUL
1 MEHMED Melek MARKELI BUL

1 MIKOVA Katerina KORSAR BUL
1 NENOVA Antonia KORSAR BUL

1 NUTA Emilia CSTA ROU
1 OARGA Alexia CSTA ROU

1 PELIN Briana CSTA ROU
1 SHOPOVA Ines PLOVDIV BG BUL

1 STOYCHEVA Ivet MARKELI BUL
1 UDREVA Preslava MLADOST BUL

1 VASILEVA Anna Maria CSKA BUL
1 VASILEVA Eleonora MARKELI BUL

1 VLASEVA Iva CSKA BUL
1 YANKOVA Teodora PLOVDIV BG BUL
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page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 31
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0

Number of participants of Europ: 31
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Formula of the competition
page 1/1

31 fencers

1 poules: round

31 fencers

5 poules (1 poule of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs, countries

31 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 31 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1 page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

STOYCHEVA Ivet MARKELI BUL  3  1  4  V  1 0.200 -9 14 5
GADZHEVA Ralitsa MLADOST BUL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
DZHALAZOVA Maria KORSAR BUL  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 13 23 2
YANKOVA Teodora PLOVDIV BG BUL  V  3  1  V  V 0.600 -2 19 3
CHANEVA Ralina MARKELI BUL  3  1  2  4  1 0.000 -14 11 6
GEORGIEVA Gabriela CSKA BUL  V  3  1  3  V 0.400 0 17 4

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

DOBREVA Nikoleta ZHELEZNIK BUL  2  3  V  1  V 0.400 -6 16 4
HRISTOVA Aleksandra PLOVDIV BG BUL  V  1  V  3  V 0.600 6 19 3
UDREVA Preslava MLADOST BUL  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 10 22 2
MEHMED Melek MARKELI BUL  4  1  0  0  4 0.000 -16 9 6
VLASEVA Iva CSKA BUL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
MIKOVA Katerina KORSAR BUL  3  0  3  V  1 0.200 -12 12 5

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

GENOVA Kalina PRETORIANEC BUL  0  V  V  3  V 0.600 -2 18 3
DOBREVA Lili MLADOST BUL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
HRISTOVA Vasilena MARKELI BUL  4  0  V  3  3 0.200 -6 15 5
GROZEVA Elitsa KORSAR BUL  2  1  1  0  1 0.000 -20 5 6
NUTA Emilia CSTA ROU  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 2
APOSTOLOVA Marina MLADOST BUL  4  0  V  V  1 0.400 -4 15 4

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

ANTONOVA Maya CSKA BUL  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 2
PELIN Briana CSTA ROU  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 10 23 3
NENOVA Antonia KORSAR BUL  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -24 1 6
GEORGIEVA Gabriela MARKELI BUL  2  4  V  1  V 0.400 0 17 4
GENKOVA Desislava MLADOST BUL  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 1
KYUCHUKOVA Polina PLOVDIV BG BUL  1  0  V  2  2 0.200 -11 10 5

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

GEORGIEVA Vesela KORSAR BUL  4  2  1  4  2  V 0.167 -11 18 6
EHLIMAN Nazla MLADOST BUL  V  V  2  V  0  V 0.667 2 22 3
OARGA Alexia CSTA ROU  V  3  3  V  4  V 0.500 4 25 4
LAZAROVA Emily ZHELEZNIK BUL  V  V  V  4  3  V 0.667 8 27 2
VASILEVA Anna Maria CSKA BUL  V  3  1  V  0  V 0.500 -5 19 5
SHOPOVA Ines PLOVDIV BG BUL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
VASILEVA Eleonora MARKELI BUL  4  0  3  3  1  0 0.000 -19 11 7
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers) page 1/1

rank name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 SHOPOVA Ines PLOVDIV BG BUL 1.000 21 30 qualifie

2 DOBREVA Lili MLADOST BUL 1.000 21 25 qualifie
3 VLASEVA Iva CSKA BUL 1.000 18 25 qualifie

4 GADZHEVA Rali MLADOST BUL 1.000 12 25 qualifie
5 GENKOVA Desis MLADOST BUL 0.800 13 24 qualifie

6 DZHALAZOVA KORSAR BUL 0.800 13 23 qualifie
7 ANTONOVA Ma CSKA BUL 0.800 12 24 qualifie

8 NUTA Emilia CSTA ROU 0.800 11 23 qualifie
9 PELIN Briana CSTA ROU 0.800 10 23 qualifie

10 UDREVA Preslav MLADOST BUL 0.800 10 22 qualifie
11 LAZAROVA Emi ZHELEZNIK BUL 0.667 8 27 qualifie

12 EHLIMAN Nazla MLADOST BUL 0.667 2 22 qualifie
13 HRISTOVA Aleks PLOVDIV BG BUL 0.600 6 19 qualifie

14 YANKOVA Teod PLOVDIV BG BUL 0.600 -2 19 qualifie
15 GENOVA Kalina PRETORIANEC BUL 0.600 -2 18 qualifie

16 OARGA Alexia CSTA ROU 0.500 4 25 qualifie
17 VASILEVA Anna CSKA BUL 0.500 -5 19 qualifie

18 GEORGIEVA Ga CSKA BUL 0.400 0 17 qualifie
18 GEORGIEVA Ga MARKELI BUL 0.400 0 17 qualifie

20 APOSTOLOVA MLADOST BUL 0.400 -4 15 qualifie
21 DOBREVA Nikol ZHELEZNIK BUL 0.400 -6 16 qualifie

22 HRISTOVA Vasil MARKELI BUL 0.200 -6 15 qualifie
23 STOYCHEVA Ive MARKELI BUL 0.200 -9 14 qualifie

24 KYUCHUKOVA PLOVDIV BG BUL 0.200 -11 10 qualifie
25 MIKOVA Katerin KORSAR BUL 0.200 -12 12 qualifie

26 GEORGIEVA Ves KORSAR BUL 0.167 -11 18 qualifie
27 CHANEVA Ralin MARKELI BUL 0.000 -14 11 qualifie

28 MEHMED Melek MARKELI BUL 0.000 -16 9 qualifie
29 VASILEVA Eleon MARKELI BUL 0.000 -19 11 qualifie

30 GROZEVA Elitsa KORSAR BUL 0.000 -20 5 qualifie
31 NENOVA Antoni KORSAR BUL 0.000 -24 1 qualifie
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers) page 1/1

rank name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 SHOPOVA Ines PLOVDIV BG BUL 1.000 21 30 qualifie

2 DOBREVA Lili MLADOST BUL 1.000 21 25 qualifie
3 VLASEVA Iva CSKA BUL 1.000 18 25 qualifie

4 GADZHEVA Rali MLADOST BUL 1.000 12 25 qualifie
5 GENKOVA Desis MLADOST BUL 0.800 13 24 qualifie

6 DZHALAZOVA KORSAR BUL 0.800 13 23 qualifie
7 ANTONOVA Ma CSKA BUL 0.800 12 24 qualifie

8 NUTA Emilia CSTA ROU 0.800 11 23 qualifie
9 PELIN Briana CSTA ROU 0.800 10 23 qualifie

10 UDREVA Preslav MLADOST BUL 0.800 10 22 qualifie
11 LAZAROVA Emi ZHELEZNIK BUL 0.667 8 27 qualifie

12 EHLIMAN Nazla MLADOST BUL 0.667 2 22 qualifie
13 HRISTOVA Aleks PLOVDIV BG BUL 0.600 6 19 qualifie

14 YANKOVA Teod PLOVDIV BG BUL 0.600 -2 19 qualifie
15 GENOVA Kalina PRETORIANEC BUL 0.600 -2 18 qualifie

16 OARGA Alexia CSTA ROU 0.500 4 25 qualifie
17 VASILEVA Anna CSKA BUL 0.500 -5 19 qualifie

18 GEORGIEVA Ga CSKA BUL 0.400 0 17 qualifie
18 GEORGIEVA Ga MARKELI BUL 0.400 0 17 qualifie

20 APOSTOLOVA MLADOST BUL 0.400 -4 15 qualifie
21 DOBREVA Nikol ZHELEZNIK BUL 0.400 -6 16 qualifie

22 HRISTOVA Vasil MARKELI BUL 0.200 -6 15 qualifie
23 STOYCHEVA Ive MARKELI BUL 0.200 -9 14 qualifie

24 KYUCHUKOVA PLOVDIV BG BUL 0.200 -11 10 qualifie
25 MIKOVA Katerin KORSAR BUL 0.200 -12 12 qualifie

26 GEORGIEVA Ves KORSAR BUL 0.167 -11 18 qualifie
27 CHANEVA Ralin MARKELI BUL 0.000 -14 11 qualifie

28 MEHMED Melek MARKELI BUL 0.000 -16 9 qualifie
29 VASILEVA Eleon MARKELI BUL 0.000 -19 11 qualifie

30 GROZEVA Elitsa KORSAR BUL 0.000 -20 5 qualifie
31 NENOVA Antoni KORSAR BUL 0.000 -24 1 qualifie
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page 1/1

1 SHOPOVA Ines BUL PLOVDIV BG

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 VASILEVA Anna Mari BUL CSKA

16 OARGA Alexia ROU CSTA 10/7

9 PELIN Briana ROU CSTA

24 KYUCHUKOVA Polin BUL PLOVDIV BG 10/0

25 MIKOVA Katerina BUL KORSAR

8 NUTA Emilia ROU CSTA 10/0

5 GENKOVA Desislava BUL MLADOST

28 MEHMED Melek BUL MARKELI 10/2

21 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL ZHELEZNIK

12 EHLIMAN Nazla BUL MLADOST 10/6

13 HRISTOVA Aleksandra BUL PLOVDIV BG

20 APOSTOLOVA Marina BUL MLADOST 10/3

29 VASILEVA Eleonora BUL MARKELI

4 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL MLADOST 10/0

3 VLASEVA Iva BUL CSKA

30 GROZEVA Elitsa BUL KORSAR 10/1

19 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL CSKA

14 YANKOVA Teodora BUL PLOVDIV BG 10/9

11 LAZAROVA Emily BUL ZHELEZNIK

22 HRISTOVA Vasilena BUL MARKELI 10/6

27 CHANEVA Ralina BUL MARKELI

6 DZHALAZOVA Maria BUL KORSAR 10/3

7 ANTONOVA Maya BUL CSKA

26 GEORGIEVA Vesela BUL KORSAR 10/2

23 STOYCHEVA Ivet BUL MARKELI

10 UDREVA Preslava BUL MLADOST 10/1

15 GENOVA Kalina BUL PRETORIANEC

18 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL MARKELI 10/4

31 NENOVA Antonia BUL KORSAR

2 DOBREVA Lili BUL MLADOST 10/0

SHOPOVA Ines

Tableau of 16

OARGA Alexia
10/6

PELIN Briana

NUTA Emilia
10/5

GENKOVA Desislava

DOBREVA Nikoleta
10/3

HRISTOVA Aleksandra

GADZHEVA Ralitsa
10/9

VLASEVA Iva

YANKOVA Teodora
10/1

HRISTOVA Vasilena

DZHALAZOVA Maria
10/9

ANTONOVA Maya

UDREVA Preslava
10/6

GEORGIEVA Gabriela

DOBREVA Lili
10/6

SHOPOVA Ines

Tableau of 8

PELIN Briana

10/2

GENKOVA Desislava

GADZHEVA Ralitsa

10/9

VLASEVA Iva

HRISTOVA Vasilena

10/2

ANTONOVA Maya

DOBREVA Lili

10/7

PELIN Briana

GENKOVA Desislava

VLASEVA Iva

DOBREVA Lili

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2020-10-05 09:08 - Page 8

John Silver
Highlight

John Silver
Highlight

John Silver
Highlight

John Silver
Highlight

John Silver
Highlight

John Silver
Highlight

John Silver
Highlight

John Silver
Highlight

John Silver
Highlight

John Silver
Highlight

John Silver
Highlight

John Silver
Highlight

John Silver
Highlight

John Silver
Highlight



page 1/1

1 PELIN Briana ROU

Semi-finals

4 GENKOVA Desislava BUL 10/4

3 VLASEVA Iva BUL

2 DOBREVA Lili BUL 10/7

GENKOVA Desislava

Final

VLASEVA Iva
10/6

VLASEVA Iva
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers) page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat. status

1 VLASEVA Iva CSKA BUL

2 GENKOVA Desislava MLADOST BUL
3 DOBREVA Lili MLADOST BUL

3 PELIN Briana CSTA ROU
5 SHOPOVA Ines PLOVDIV BG BUL

6 GADZHEVA Ralitsa MLADOST BUL
7 ANTONOVA Maya CSKA BUL

8 HRISTOVA Vasilena MARKELI BUL
9 DZHALAZOVA Maria KORSAR BUL

10 NUTA Emilia CSTA ROU
11 UDREVA Preslava MLADOST BUL

12 HRISTOVA Aleksandra PLOVDIV BG BUL
13 YANKOVA Teodora PLOVDIV BG BUL

14 OARGA Alexia CSTA ROU
15 GEORGIEVA Gabriela MARKELI BUL

16 DOBREVA Nikoleta ZHELEZNIK BUL
17 LAZAROVA Emily ZHELEZNIK BUL

18 EHLIMAN Nazla MLADOST BUL
19 GENOVA Kalina PRETORIANEC BUL

20 VASILEVA Anna Maria CSKA BUL
21 GEORGIEVA Gabriela CSKA BUL

22 APOSTOLOVA Marina MLADOST BUL
23 STOYCHEVA Ivet MARKELI BUL

24 KYUCHUKOVA Polina PLOVDIV BG BUL
25 MIKOVA Katerina KORSAR BUL

26 GEORGIEVA Vesela KORSAR BUL
27 CHANEVA Ralina MARKELI BUL

28 MEHMED Melek MARKELI BUL
29 VASILEVA Eleonora MARKELI BUL

30 GROZEVA Elitsa KORSAR BUL
31 NENOVA Antonia KORSAR BUL
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